
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00144, N. Weiser

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  1.1 Mi. N of Indian Head Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,728

 3,741
 3,696

Washington (44)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,829

 1,867
 1,734

 1,899

 1,874
 1,963

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 4,075 5,601 4,177

SW DIR - - - - 1,869 2,144 1,725

NE DIR - - - - 2,206 3,457 2,452

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3,652 5,728 3,656 3,280 3,454 4,052 3,592

2,078 4,119 1,894 1,670 1,713 1,840 1,720

1,574 1,609 1,762 1,610 1,741 2,212 1,872

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

3,503 3,318 3,153 3,332 3,577 4,203 3,687

2,098 1,637 1,563 1,685 1,752 1,899 1,788

1,405 1,681 1,590 1,647 1,825 2,304 1,899

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3,549 3,381 3,255 3,239 3,676 4,306 3,503

2,093 1,729 1,628 1,604 1,820 1,860 1,731

1,456 1,652 1,627 1,635 1,856 2,446 1,772

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

3,907 3,318 3,210 3,326 3,370 4,459 -

2,468 1,724 1,627 1,665 1,674 2,089 -

1,439 1,594 1,583 1,661 1,696 2,370 -

MADW 3,653 3,936 3,319 3,294 3,630 4,524 3,740

STDEV 181 1,195 229 44 275 620 301

DAYFAC 1.02 0.95 1.12 1.13 1.03 0.82 1.00
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